
Email: orders@adpaustralia.com.au   |  Phone: (02) 4271 2444  |  Fax: (02) 4271 4723

Store: Order Date:

Store Contact Name: Purchase Order Number:

Store Phone Number:

Gino Cassetto

Disclaimer: This order form is for store use only.

Notes:

Cabinet Finish

Gloss White

Matte Milton Moon Grey

Matte White Matte Black

Colour:

Polyurethane (please select):

Woodgrain/Silk

Size

600mm

750mm

900mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

600mm

750mm

900mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

350mm Deep 500mm Deep

Handle Finish

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Matte Black

Brushed Brass

Power Point Side (please select for 1200, 1500, 1800)

Left Hand Drawer

Right Hand Drawer

Top Finish

Bamboo Cherry Pie Friday Hybrid Quartz Caesarstone

Colour:


	600mm: Off
	750mm: Off
	900mm: Off
	1200mm: Off
	1500mm: Off
	1800mm: Off
	600mm_2: Off
	750mm_2: Off
	900mm_2: Off
	1200mm_2: Off
	1500mm_2: Off
	1800mm_2: Off
	WoodgrainSilk: Off
	Colour: 
	Gloss White: Off
	Matte White: Off
	Matte Black: Off
	Matte Milton Moon Grey: Off
	Bamboo: Off
	Cherry Pie: Off
	Friday Hybrid Quartz: Off
	Caesarstone: Off
	Colour_2: 
	Brushed Nickel: Off
	Brushed Matte Black: Off
	Brushed Brass: Off
	Left Hand Drawer: Off
	Right Hand Drawer: Off
	Notes 1: 
	Notes 2: 
	Notes 3: 
	Notes 4: 
	Notes 5: 
	Notes 6: 
	store: 
	store contact name: 
	phone: 
	date: 
	PO: 


