## **Gino Cassetto**



	Email: orders@adpaustra	alia.com.au   Phone: (02) 4271 2444   Fax: (02) 4271 4723
Store:		Order Date:
Store Contact Name	<b>9</b> :	Purchase Order Number:
Store Phone Number	er:	
Size		Handle Finish
350mm Deep	500mm Deep	Brushed Nickel
600mm	600mm	Brushed Matte Black
750mm	750mm	Brushed Brass
900mm	900mm	
1200mm	1200mm	Power Point Side (please select for 1200, 1500, 1800)
1500mm	1500mm	Left Hand Drawer
1800mm	1800mm	Right Hand Drawer
Cabinet Finish		
Woodgrain/Silk		
Polyurethane (please se		<del></del>
Gloss White Matte White Matte Black		
Matte Milton Moon C	arey	
Top Finish		
Bamboo Cherry Pie Friday Hybrid Quartz Caesarstone		
onen	Thoughtyona Quantz	
Colour:		
		Notes: